
FEBRUARY
Copy deadline: Friday 17 January
Publishes: Friday 31 January

MARCH
Copy deadline: Friday 14 February
Publishes: Friday 28 February

APRIL
Copy deadline: Friday 14 March
Publishes: Friday 28 March

MAY
(CV Show issue)*
Copy deadline: Friday 11 April
Publishes: Friday 25 April
*CV Show 29 April – 1 May

JUNE
Copy deadline: Friday 16 May
Publishes: Friday 30 May

JULY
Copy deadline: Friday 13 June
Publishes: Friday 27 June

AUGUST
Copy deadline: Friday 11 July
Publishes: Friday 25 July

SEPTEMBER
Copy deadline: Friday 15 August
Publishes: Friday 29 August

OCTOBER
Copy deadline: Friday 17 September
Publishes: Friday 26 September

NOVEMBER
Copy deadline: Friday 17 October
Publishes: Friday 31 October

DECEMBER
Copy deadline: Friday 21 November
Publishes: Friday 5 December

2025 Copy deadlines

Registered office:  Worldwide House, Thorpe Wood, Peterborough PE3 6SB

www.rha.uk.net


